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Results by Class Report

1:30 PM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2019

Showbill: 184 Class: PHBA 4223 Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Darrel Hersom, Terry Thompson, Gary Werner

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Laura Gunnell

PHBA - 105612

2392

Sire/Dam: Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete

2

Z
Megan Kemp
Columbus, IN2016

Dress Sophisticated 

PHBA - 90723

Megan Kemp

PHBA - 106693

2428

Sire/Dam: Sophistication Only x Reinvest In The West

3 Mary Margaret Edwards
Pearland, TX2002

Gorgeous In My Tommy

PHBA - 79632

Mary Margaret Edwards

PHBA - 41750

2332

Sire/Dam: BR Georgeous George x Toni Reynolds

4

Z
Tianna Saldivar
Mechanicsville, IA2013

To Cool To Be Dirty

PHBA - 89754

Tianna Saldivar

PHBA - 106905

2489

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x Cool Zip N Lita

5

Z
Ashley Meek
Madison, WI2006

Zero Bar Rocket

PHBA - 86183

Ashley Meek

PHBA - 104589

2508

Sire/Dam: TCJ Convoy Zero Bar x Teasin Sensational 

6

Z
Anna Lee Kehoe
Denton, TX2003

On Slow

PHBA - 84079

Anna Lee Kehoe

PHBA - 106384

2427

Sire/Dam: Review Me First x Stars Big Leaguer

7 Eric Jayjohn
Lancaster, OH2011

My Rugged Romeo

PHBA - 88211

Vonda Jayjohn Fichera

PHBA - 92162

2456

Sire/Dam: My Rugged Destiny x The Queen Of Class98

8

Z
Cynthia Olsen
Chicago, IL2012

All Nite Invite

PHBA - 88862

Cynthia Olsen

PHBA - 84402

2341

Sire/Dam: Double Invitation x Invite Miss Scarlett

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2392
2428
2508
2456
2427
2332
2489
2341

2392
2341
2332
2489
2508
2428
2427
2456

3rd Judge: 

2392
2428
2489
2456
2508
2427
2332
2341

4th Judge: 

2392
2332
2427
2489
2428
2341
2456
2508

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Charlene 
Carter

Darrel 
Hersom

Terry 
Thompson

Gary 
Werner


